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2025-2026
Twos on Four

Dana Copeland, Chelsea Thomas, and Andrea Yarritu

Montgomery “Monty” Choi
200 E 66th, C-301, 10065
Matthew Choi
310-980-0896
matthew.m.choi@gmail.com
Linda “Lin” Choi
917-392-3879
mrs.linda.choi@gmail.com

Hudson Davis

222 east 80™ St., Apt 9C, 10075
Madison Davis

908-451-9999
madisonracheldavis@gmail.com

Joel Davis
973-943-7869
Joel808@gmail.com

Grant Heriaud

356 E 78th St., 21A, 10075
Lindsay Heriaud
678-386-4746 (Cell)
lindsaymnaylor@gmail.com
Benjamin Heriaud
708-269-8318
bheriaud@gmail.com

Brady Jiang

250 E54th St, Apt 8A, 10022
Rosina Huang
917-297-5915
rhuang42@gmail.com
Michael Jiang
781-248-9012
mjiang89829@gmail.com

9/10/25

ds4@mapc.com

George Kozak

136 E 76th St, 3F, 10021
Jessica Kozak
626-430-8635
jkozak211@gmail.com
Grant Kozak
203-856-3863

gkozak6791@gmail.com

Elodie Lawrence

174 E 74th St, 18E, 10021
Elizabeth Lawrence
302-547-7038
elizabeth@williamslawrence.com
Steven Lawrence

323-251-3253
steve@adventurecubed.com

Eleanor “Nora” Lee

315 E 65th St, 5EF, 10065
Richard Il Hyung Lee
714-329-6817
richard.ih.lee@gmail.com
Grace Kim

347-865-2679
gk668@nyu.edu

Allison Pasquerelli

210 E 68" St., Apt 12CD, 10065
Krista Ninivaggi

201-218-0406
kristanini@gmail.com

Gregg Pasquarelli
917-710-1493
gap@shoparc.com
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Elizabeth “Lily” Quinn
19 E 80th St, 4D, 10075
Sophia “Sophie” Quinn
202-746-8786
sophie@couplet.org
Sean Quinn
443-995-5508

quinnsag@gmail.com

Claudia Sevilla-Sacasa

254 E 68th St, 16D, 10065
Sofia Sevilla-Sacasa
786-281-8254
smdegoytisolo@gmail.com

Alberto Sevilla-Sacasa
305-632-2329
alb.sev.sac@gmail.com

9/10/25

Maxim “Max” Stepanyants
182 E 95th St, 15G, 10128
Andriy Stepanyants
917-484-2100
andriy.mfk@gmail.com
Kseniia Kalashnyk
929-413-1317
kseniia.kalashnyk@gmail.com

Lucy White

1385 York Ave, 21F, 10021
Amelia Hutchinson
917-435-7455
amelia.hutchinson@gmail.com
Alexander “Alex” White
215-350-0391
Alexanderewhite@gmail.com
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2025-2026
Room 905

Olivia Krakower, Brianna Hayden, and Renee Nikita

John Barbey

211 E 70th St., Apt 26A 10021
Oksana Barbey

917-822-5615
oksanabarbey@gmail.com
Matt Barbey

212-321-0826
mattbarbey@gmail.com

Cato De Beer

245 E 78th St., 6D, 10075
Catherine De Beer
518-965-8284
catherinedwright@gmail.com
Jason De Beer

1646-639-3731
jasondebeer@gmail.com

William Farran

75 E End Ave, 17EF, 10028
Chris Farran
616-481-5464
chirs.farran@gmail.com
Caitlin Farran
203-969-5647

cbmurphy311@gmail.com

Olivia Griffin

177 E 77th St., 10A, 10075
Flora Parhizgari
646-415-1417
flora.parhizgari@gmail.com
Adam Griffin

917-435-8495

adamcgriffin@gmail.com
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ds905@mapc.com

Hunter Halliday

520 E 86th St, 15C, 10028
John Halliday
203-543-8903
john.halliday@gmail.com
Erin Perzov
646-737-2729
erin.perzov@gmail.com

Elisabeth “Ellie” Kim

61 W 62nd St, 15FG, 10023
Irene Yu

646-706-3577
enerisyu@gmail.com

Edward Kim

917-657-2540
edward.kim@tdsecurities.com

Henry Kugler

30 West 63rd Street, 19L,10023
Jamie Kugler

917-280-2664
jamierfritz@gmail.com

Clinton Kugler

614-439-1943

clint.kugler@gmail.com

Theodore “Teddy” Lees

254 E 68th St, 26D, 10065
Danielle Axelrod
917-763-5993
danielle.axelrod@gmail.com
Patrick Lees

846-649-2630

patrick.w.lees@gmail.com


mailto:ds905@mapc.com
mailto:oksanabarbey@gmail.com
mailto:mattbarbey@gmail.com
mailto:catherinedwright@gmail.com
mailto:jasondebeer@gmail.com
mailto:chirs.farran@gmail.com
mailto:cbmurphy311@gmail.com
mailto:flora.parhizgari@gmail.com
mailto:adamcgriffin@gmail.com
mailto:john.halliday@gmail.com
https://mapc.fsenrollment.com/contacts/6d1c3d6e-906d-11ee-95cf-fd0066de849f/households/account
mailto:erin.perzov@gmail.com
mailto:enerisyu@gmail.com
mailto:edward.kim@tdsecurities.com
mailto:jamierfritz@gmail.com
mailto:clint.kugler@gmail.com
mailto:danielle.axelrod@gmail.com
mailto:patrick.w.lees@gmail.com

Leila Nassar

50 E 73rd St, 10021
Jennifer Gates Nassar
650-561-5825
jgn@jenna.com
Nayel Nassar
650-804-2655
nayel@jenna.com

Oliver Ohri

215 E 73rd St., Apt 5A, 10021
Priscila Roney

610-999-9333

priscilaroneyl @gmail.com
Lokesh Ohri

646-248-2704
lokesh.ohri@gmail.com

Nicholas “Nicky” Pagano

211 E 70th St., Apt. 6A, 10021
Joey Mayer

917-670-7607
mayerjohanna@gmail.com
Ben Pagano

917-992-7829
benjamin.pagano@gmail.com

9/10/25

Henry Peraino

181 E 73rd St, 17C, 10021
Daniela Peraino
609-280-2035
nazarian.daniela@gmail.com
David Peraino

508-523-1514

david.peraino@gmail.com

Callie Siskin

969 Park Ave, 8B, New York, NY 10028
Wesley Siskin

203-915-6881
wesleylemieux@gmail.com

Jordan Siskin

518-429-5781

jsiskinl@gmail.com

Olivia Wise

308 E 72nd St, 18-A, 10021
Serena Rocha Calejon
917-523-9666
Serena.Calejon@gmail.com
Aubrey Wise

917-763-2590

ajwise@gmail.com
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2025-2026
Room 909

Karen Picquet, Michelle Twomey, and Bri Vigorito

George Burkhardt

215 East 68™ St., Apt 9Y, 10065
Kasie Burkhardt

415-755-3738
kasiegasparini@gmail.com
Robert “Jack” Burkhardt
314-330-9200

burkhardt.robert@gmail.com

Everett Caldwell

160 E 89th St, PHA, 10128
Corinne Caldwell
310-923-5271

corinnejcaldwell@gmail.com
William Caldwell

540-570-8187
caldwellw@gmail.com

Paul Charbin

200 E 87th, Apt. 8E, 10128
Andrew Charbin
917-558-5313
andrew.charbin@gmail.com
Elizabeth Gravier
440-781-2369
elizabethgravier@gmail.com

Walker Corcoran

160 E 89th St, Apt 6J, 10128
Missie Corcoran
207-329-0836
missiewalker@gmail.com
Neil Corcoran
415-730-8982
ncorcoran@gmail.com

9/10/25

ds909@mapc.com

Frederic Grant

1225 Park Ave, Apt 16D, 10128
Lindsay Grant

917-856-7213
lindsay.g.grant@gmail.com
Russell Grant

646-431-4664

russell.a.grant@gmail.com

Filomena “Minnie” Hagamen
175 E 62nd St, 15C, 10065
Francesca Hagamen
561-213-0132
francesca.hagamen@gmail.com
Timothy Hagamen
917-617-1941

hagamen@gmail.com

Virginia “Mightie” Healy
2000 Broadway, PH3, 10023
Charlotte Morgan
917-295-2688

charlottemorgan@gmail.com

Lyla Janklow

1165 5th Ave, 12A, 10029
Laurel Janklow
954-464-4102
laurelkhoffman@gmail.com
Aaron Janklow
561-385-4328

apj@mapc.com
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Gemma Jiang Miles Markarian-DerHagopian

120 E 81st St, 6F, New York, NY 10028 225 E 70th St, Apt 8C, New York, NY 10021
Emile Yu Aline Markarian
646-327-1949 917-331-0102
emilejyu@gmail.com aline.markarian@gmail.com
Meng Jiang (JJ) James DerHagopian
646-510-3325 609-332-5755

meng.jj.jian mail.com j.derhagopian@gmail.com
William Liu William Pierotti

255 E 74th St, 5A, 10021 45 W 60 St, 25D, 10023
Suying Jia Natalia Pierotti
717-712-6074 212-300-5101
SYGQLIU@GMAIL.COM nvpierotti@gmail.com
Guoging Liu William “Will” Pierotti
412-708-6560 732-513-3629
LIUGQ1990@GMAIL.COM willpiero@gmail.com

Ozzie Loscalzo Andrew Sowinski

1065 Lexington Ave, Apt 7A, 10021 177 E 75th St, 10B, 10021
Jenna Keefe Callie Sowinski
716-984-9654 862-754-0033

jdkeefe2 @gmail.com callie.sowinski@gmail.com
Brett Loscalzo Mark Sowinski
203-788-7164 336-404-6017
brett.loscalzo@gmail.com mark.a.sowinski@gmail.com
Margaretta Lyden Jahnvi Vaidya

1040 Park Ave, 6F, 10028 201 E 87th St, Apt 10R, 10128
Jack Lyden Kavita Vaidya

917-757-1750 646-918-9119
LydenJ212@gmail.com kavitajvaidya@gmail.com
Katie Lyden Jasraj Vaidya

917-587-5197 646-256-1571
Katieslyden@gmail.com jasraj@gmail.com
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2025-2026
Room 803
Tawny Horan, Katie Schuessler, and McKinley Walton

ds803@mapc.com

Evelyn (Evie) Azer

308 E 79" St., 14EF, 10075
Emily Azer

414-708-8484
goergene@gmail.com
Amir Azer

917-704-8480
amir.azer@gmail.com

Pressley “Press” Bergman
53 E 64th St, 1, 10065
Marin Bergman
818-516-2746
marinjbergman@gmail.com
Eric Bergman
424-420-1166

ericbergmanjr@gmail.com

Maxwell Bonello

5136 30th Ave, Apt 3D, 11377
Anna Bonello

917-609-4136
annavbonello@gmail.com
Nicholas Bonello
917-860-7888

ndbonello@gmail.com
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Charlotte Chan

200 E 66th St, A906/7, 10065
Nan Zhang

917-605-9339
nanzhang79@me.com
Vincent Chan

646-662-7228

chan20042 @hotmail.com

Winnie Freeman

115 E 82nd St, 7B, 10028
Annie Marie Weichert
973-868-7893
annie.weichert@gmail.com
Andrew Freeman
781-223-4272

afreem66@gmail.com

Kavi Gautam

175 E 62nd St, 5B, 10065
Sajni Mehta
914-473-3010
sajnismehta@gmail.com
Amod Gautam
314-422-4066

amod.gautam@gmail.com
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Jack Horan

103 E 86th St., #9B, 10028
Katelyn Horan

917-685-6004
katelynemitchell@gmail.com
Daniel Horan

914-841-7070
daniel.j.horan@gmail.com

Gabriela Ky

300 E 79" St., Apt 14A, 10075
Sandra Ky

646-593-4810
sandrakyl0@gmail.com

Will Ky

917-981-4768
Wkymdl@gmail.com

Kayla Lin

155 E 76th St., Apt 8H, 10021
Kathy Lin

917-855-9550
kwong4l6@gmail.com

Brian Lin

310-951-7825
brian.t.lin@gmail.com

Manuel (Manu) Mouli

177 E 75th St, Apt 6F, 10021
Adriana Mujal
408-250-0878
a.mujal@gmail.com

Vikas Mouli

443-540-9417
vvmouli@gmail.com

9/10/25

Margaret “Daisy” Sharp

570 Park Ave., Apt 6A, 10065
Stephanie Sharp
917-459-6665
sls_nyc@aol.com

Matthew Sharp
917-656-7425

matthew.william.sharp@gmail.com

Georgina “Georgie” Siegel
959 1st Ave, Unit 7K, 10022
Christina Siegel

617-519-6995
christina.defreitas@gmail.com
David Siegel

954-415-6635
david.g.siegel@gmail.com

Luca Volpi

311 E 72nd St, 17F, 10021
Alex Volpi

914-260-5459
alex.volpi20@gmail.com
Johanna Kilbride
203-561-5006
johanna.kilbride@gmail.com

Elizabeth (Elle) Welker

227 E 67th St Apt 1, 10065
Emily Welker

256-345-9780

eesuggsl2 @gmail.com
Stephen Welker
917-573-6743

welkerfamily2020@gmail.com

Cooper Zuk

160 E 89" St., Apt 8C, 10128
Kitt Zuk

917-273-8206
kitt.zuk@gmail.com

Chris Zuk

917-583-3676

christopher.zuk@gmail.com


mailto:katelynemitchell@gmail.com
mailto:daniel.j.horan@gmail.com
mailto:sandraky10@gmail.com
mailto:Wkymd1@gmail.com
mailto:kwong416@gmail.com
mailto:brian.t.lin@gmail.com
mailto:a.mujal@gmail.com
mailto:vvmouli@gmail.com
mailto:sls_nyc@aol.com
mailto:matthew.william.sharp@gmail.com
mailto:christina.defreitas@gmail.com
mailto:david.g.siegel@gmail.com
mailto:alex.volpi20@gmail.com
mailto:johanna.kilbride@gmail.com
mailto:eesuggs12@gmail.com
mailto:welkerfamily2020@gmail.com
mailto:kitt.zuk@gmail.com
mailto:christopher.zuk@gmail.com

2025-2026
Room 902
Corrina Kroeker, Nicole Nelson, and Liz Schriever

ds902@mapc.com

Madelyn Ares

122 E 82" St., Apt 7CD, 10028
Emily Ares

518-469-5590
ecarrol0@gmail.com

Jeff Ares

518-928-7128

ares.jeff@gmail.com

Willa Burrows

205 East 69 St., Apt 6FG, 10021
Jacqueline Burrows
804-874-3171
buffim7@gmail.com

Matt Burrows

516-445-1010

Mburrows5@gmail.com

Jack Cohen

115 E 89th St, Apt 2A, 10128
Audra Cohen

917-575-0675
audra.a.cohen@gmail.com
Jonathan Cohen
914-774-8473

cohen.jonathan.d@gmail.com

Violet Collingwood

306 E 15th St, Apt 4F, 10003
Alexa “Alex” Collingwood
908-723-3035
alexa.collingwood@gmail.com
Matthew “Matt” Collingwood
908-247-1012

alexandmattcollingwood@gmail.com
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Lydia loannou

525 E 72nd St, 46F, 10021
Athas loannou
718-578-7644
athas.iocannou@gmail.com
Katerina Velentza
347-510-7810

ekaterini.velentza@gmail.com

Coley Leventhal

152 E 87" St., Apt 16C, 10128
Brady Leventhal
858-442-1608
bradyleventhal@gmail.com
Matt Leventhal
773-456-7319

mleventhal@gmail.com

Grace Loichle

1295 Madison Ave, 2B, 10128
Ersang Ma

347-266-0898
loichle.ma@gmail.com

Aaron Loichle

917-566-1005

aaronloichle@yahoo.com

Audrey Norton

23 E 74" St., Unit 3/4B, 10021
Jud Norton

504-717-1627
jud@schicknorton.com

Keri Norton

504-717-6091
keri.schick@gmail.com
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Kai Olshan

10 W 66th St., 6AK, 10023
Sokki Olshan
212-484-9816
chen.sokki@gmail.com
Craig Olshan
978-846-1025

Craig3020@gmail.com

Apollo Orazem

12 Stuyvesant Oval,9H, 10009
Pella Orazem

617-858-7259
pella.papastoitsi@gmail.com
Timothy Orazem
508-843-4663
tdorazem@gmail.com

Alexander Pappas

710 Park Ave, Apt 10E, 10021
Shaun Pappas

516-647-8852
shaunpappas@gmail.com
Pardis Pappas

646-628-2276
pardiszareipappas@gmail.com

Elise Sowlati

1641 3rd Ave, 30A, 10128
Krista Sowlati
520-240-5537
kzegura@gmail.com
Adam Sowlati
310-666-8386

asowlati@gmail.com
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Lily Spahn

9 E 97th St, 1AB, 10029
Kristin Spahn
914-263-0448
kristin@thelgcg@com
Brian Spahn
630-297-2223
bspahn@alumni.nd.edu

Hannah Tewani

30 W 63rd St, Apt 40P, 10023
Michelle Tewani
917-388-5072
michelle.tewani@gmail.com
Neal Tewani

914-564-1299
neal.tewani@gmail.com

Charles “Charlie” Turvey
206 E 83rd St, 1W, 10028
Elizabeth Turvey
917-242-1506
elizabethaturvey@gmail.com
Zan Turvey

917-242-1766
turvey.zan@gmail.com

Ida Vennam

170 E. 87th St., Apt PH1A, 10128
Sigrid Jernudd

202-550-0211
sigridj@gmail.com

Naveen Vennam

646-434-8909
vennamn@gmail.com

Shields Vernon

1065 Lexington Ave, Apt 2A, 10021
Duvall Osteen

843-307-0177
duvallosteen@gmail.com

Fitz Vernon

314-406-9135

fitzvernon@gmail.com
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2025-2026
Room 806
Andrea Castagneto, Molly Doomchin, and Mary Holden

ds806@mapc.com

Emma Ben-Horin Diego Jauregui

303 East 77th St, Apt 11B, 10075 150 E 93rd St, Apt 6AC, 10128
Rachel Spradley Marina Bordin Jauregui
214-908-1987 267-210-9301
rachelhspradley@gmail.com marinaasb@gmail.com
Jonathan Ben-Horin David Jauregui

310-699-2031 661-586-8530
jbenhorin@gmail.com jauregui.david@gmail.com
Daisy Brock Olivia Jervis

300 E 75th St, 15N, 10021
Julie Lindenman
203-982-0653
julielindenman@gmail.com
Dayne Jervis

610-969-5459

dayne.a.jervis@gmail.com

130 E 67" St., Apt 6/7B, 10065
Jordan Brock

859-221-9725
Jwwbrock@gmail.com

Blythe Brock

404-210-6334

blythewinchesterbrock@gmail.com

Lucas Li
Aster Heriaud 111 E 80th St., Apt 2D, 10075
356 E 78th St., 21A, 10075 Yijing Hu
Lindsay Heriaud 631-880-9729
678-386-4746 (Cell) yijinghu.ams@gmail.com
lindsaymnaylor@gmail.com Yan Li
Benjamin Heriaud 631-377-9370
708-269-8318 livansanhuo@gmail.com
bheriaud@gmail.com
William Huss Vivian (Vivi) Mavredakis
301 E 80" St., Apt 6A, 10075 201 E 80th St., Apt 15F, 10075
Min Huss Olivia (Oie) McKennan
917-669-2446 203-247-7255
y.min.huss@gmail.com omckennan@gmail.com
John Huss George Mavredakis
617-784-9758 310-707-3656
John.huss@gmail.com george.mavredakis@gmail.com
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Addison “Addy” Misbin

9 E 96th St, Apt 16A, 10128
Kelly Misbin

401-523-1636
kmisbin@gmail.com
Matthew “Matt” Misbin
401-263-8900
mpmisbin@gmail.com

John “Jack” Mize

310 E 75th St, 6A, 10021
Emily Mize

862-452-4594
emilydeddens@gmail.com
David Mize

716-908-1348
mizeds@gmail.com

Paul Pascarella

215 E. 68th St, Apt. 12W, 10065
Leah Pascarella

970-799-1322
leahgpascarella@gmail.com
Adam Pascarella

815-545-7907

apascar@gmail.com

Adrian Pramanik

230 E 50th St, 10AB, 10022
Nathalie Pramanik
703-582-9942
nathalie.pramanik@gmail.com
Avik Pramanik

908-601-5269

djap2000@yahoo.com
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Arjun Purohit

500 E 77th St., Apt 208, 10162
Priyanka Purohit
786-877-4246
purohitprivanka@gmail.com
Naresh Purohit

850-832-4549
purohit.n@gmail.com

Henry Rogers

74 E 79th St., Apt 3, 10075
Marguerite “Margot” Rogers
917-623-8072
margrog83@gmail.com
Thomas (Tom) Rogers
917-940-5305

rogers.tom97 @gmail.com

Charlotte Torjussen

12 E 86th St., Apt 931, 10028
Ines Sheppard

203-969-4115
ines.s.sheppard@gmail.com
Luke Torjussen
917-873-6056
luke.torjussen@gmail.com

Leila Varvara

200 E 66th St., Apt C604, 10065
Carly Friedlander
610-405-4706
carly.friedlander@gmail.com
Robert Varvara

914-844-4940

robert.varvara@gmail.com

Brielle Walsh

400 E 70th St., Apt 2605, 10021
Michelle McGurk

516-987-1621
michelle.mcgurkcpa@gmail.com
Brian Walsh

856-287-0393

bdubbsmusic@gmail.com
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2025-2026
Room 906
Claire Fleitz, Maria-Lian Glander, and India Kerz

ds906@mapc.com

Sofia Amin

200 E 66th St., Apt A2001, 10065
Shamira Amin

917-828-3862
shamirafaruqui@gmail.com

Raza Amin

203-451-9198
razaminl30@gmail.com

Aranya Jha Bangabash

340 East 64 St., Apt 12B, 10065
Sneha Jha

347-414-3878
sneha.snehajha@gmail.com
Aneek Bangabash
917-634-0935

aneek.bangabash@gmail.com

Katerina “Katya” Barbey

211 E 70th St., Apt 26A 10021
Oksana Barbey

917-822-5615
oksanabarbey@gmail.com
Matt Barbey

212-321-0826

mattbarbey@gmail.com
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Ashwin Basu

179 East 70" St., Apt 2A, 10021
Lauren Basu

917-572-6016
laurenbasu@gmail.com
Suprotik Basu

646-256-3630
suprotikbasu@gmail.com

Parker Davis

222 east 80™ St., Apt 9C, 10075
Madison Davis

908-451-9999
madisonracheldavis@gmail.com
Joel Davis

973-943-7869

Joel808@gmail.com

Delfina Geronazzo-Alman

253 West 73" St., Apt 14B, 10023
Anabay Sullivan

714-393-7200
anabaysullivan@gmail.com

Lupo Geronazzo-Alman
917-499-5807

lupo.geronazzo@gmail.com
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Lillian “Lily” Griffin

177 E 77th St., 10A, 10075
Flora Parhizgari
646-415-1417
flora.parhizgari@gmail.com
Adam Griffin

917-435-8495
adamcgriffin@gmail.com

Priya Idnani

215 E 68th St., Apt 12F, 10065
Arthi Idnani

919-360-8961
arthirag@gmail.com

Vishal ldnani

919-260-9374
vishal.idnani@gmail.com

Aarav Jalan

50 W 66th St, 11E, 10023
Shreeya Bagadia
646-946-8016
shreeyajalan@gmail.com
Saurabh Jalan
929-309-9135
saurabhjalan@gmail.com

Marielle Kelly

156 E 79th St, 14C, 10075
Thao Nguyen

646-830-8710
thao.t.nguyen3@gmail.com
Brendan Kelly

203-249-0883
brendan.sean.kelly@gmail.com

Charlotte Lesaffre

8 E 83rd St., Apt 5A, 10028
Lauren Lipson
917-514-0203
llipson@gmail.com
Fabrice Lesaffre
857-869-9506

flesaffre@gmail.com
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Beatrice LeStar Rosenberg
240 E 76" St., Apt 12E, 10021
Cynthia LeStar

917-215-6615
CYNTHIALESTAR@GMAIL.COM
Ari Rosenberg

908-464-1869
ARI@IPCPRICING.COM

Cosima LeStar Rosenberg

240 E 76™ St., Apt 14M, 10021
Cynthia LeStar

917-215-6615
CYNTHIALESTAR@GMAIL.COM
Ari Rosenberg

908-464-1869
ARI@IPCPRICING.COM

Sloane Levitt

160 E 89th St., Apt 6A, 10128
Hilary Levitt

917-250-7765
hilaryblevitt@gmail.com
Sam Levitt

917-528-3059
sam.b.levitt@gmail.com

Caroline Meister

315 E 70" St., Apt 2E, 10021
Beth Meister

914-584-2992
bethrosemeister@gmail.com

Jack Pagano

211 E 70th St., Apt. 6A, 10021
Joey Mayer

917-670-7607
mayerjohanna@gmail.com
Ben Pagano

917-992-7829

benjamin.pagano@gmail.com
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Gigi Pasquerelli

210 E 68" St., Apt 12CD, 10065
Krista Ninivaggi

201-218-0406
kristanini@gmail.com

Gregg Pasquarelli
917-710-1493

gap@shoparc.com

Beatrice Sharp

570 Park Ave., Apt 6A, 10065
Stephanie Sharp

917-459-6665

sls_nyc@aol.com

Matthew Sharp

917-656-7425
matthew.william.sharp@gmail.com
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Nikhil Singh

400 E 67" St., Apt 18C, 10065
Sumer Singh

646-944-1270
sumer.x.singh@gmail.com
Veronika Poplavskaya
646-441-0710

vpoplavskaya@gmail.com

George White
1385 York Ave, 21F, 10021
Amelia White
917-435-7455
amelia.hutchinson@gmail.com

Alexander “Alex” White
215-350-0391
Alexanderewhite@gmail.com
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mapcds.org

The Madison Avenue
Presbyterian Church
Day School

921 Madison Avenue, New York, New York 10021
telephone: 212-288-94638
email: mapds@mapc.com

Let's connect!
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